
 DRIKKE  
SODAVAND

Pepsi			    
Pepsi Max 			     	   
Mirinda Orange			     
Mirinda Lemon		    
Faxe Kondi		    

FADØL 

VARME DRIKKE

Kaffe	   	             		  
Te					   
Cafe latte 				      
Cappucino				      
Espresso				      
Macchiato 				      
Americano 			 
Varm kakao
Varm chokolade

28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-

30cl 25,-     50cl 30,-      75cl 45,-   

Royal Pilsner
Royal Classic		   

30cl 40,-     50cl 55,-      75cl 70,-   

Heineken Ice
Newcastle Brown Ale
Royal Mørk Mumme
Royal IPA	   

30cl 45,-     50cl 60,-      75cl 75,-   

SPIRITUS

Jägermeister
Gammel Dansk
Fernet Branca
Aalborg Taffel Akvavit
Rum Malecon - Reserva Superior
G’vine - Gin de France
Mikkeller Spirits - Dry vodka
Storm - Blended Malt Scotch Whisky

2cl 40,-

DRINKS

Vodka & juice
Rom & soda
Gin & tonic
Whiskey & soda
Irish coffee

80,-
80,-
80,-
80,-
80,-

KOLDE DRIKKE

Juice
Vand 0,5L

25,-
20,-


